

ArcTiv LINE Alert Box Mobile App Monitoring of IT Networks BROCHURE

www.arctiv-tech.com/line-alert-box

ArcTiv LINE Alert Box product overview



LINE Alert Box Hardware System (ATL200) ArcTiv LINE Alert Box provide users with convenient remote monitoring of IT system notifications. The device is capable of supporting multiple groups with customized users, providing fast and efficient notifications throughout the organization.

LINE Alert Mobile Application

- Manage group members
- Manage settings
- Convenient, familiar interface
- Up to 3 groups per device

Typical Users

- IT Managers
- Small Business Owners
- Data Center & Factory Operators

System Features

1	_		•	
	-		-	
		_	ς.	
				1
	-	_	0	

Mobile App Alerts

Re-directs automatic email alerts to private LINE groups.



Security

Hardware level security for LAN systems for sensitive applications.



Easy Installation

Quick to install and easy to navigate user interface.



Redundancy

Auto failover between multiple devices for continuous operation.



Multiple Groups

Up to 3 groups can be configured from a single device.



www.arctiv-tech.com/line-alert-box

Scalable

Additional groups can be added after initial deployment.



LINE Alert Box SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATION OVERVIEW

Any IoT, OT or IT device



Automatic Email Alerts







WEB CONFIGURATION

- Manage email accounts & notification settings
- Simple to navigate and can deploy in minutes
- Available in English and Traditional Chinese



DEVICE SPECIFICATIONS (ATL200)

FUNCTION		RATING	
Connections (for Use)	Network Connection	Ethernet (Gigabit)	
	Processor	Broadcom BCM2711, Quad core Cortex-A72	
	Power Supply	5V DC via Type-C Power Connector	
Casing	Dimensions (H, W, D)	32mm x 65mm x 90mm	
	Weight	245g	
	Material	Aluminum Alloy	
	Color	Black	
Environmental Operating Temp		$0 - 50^{\circ}$ C (Ambient)	
Conformance	Compliance	EMC, RoHS	
	Warranty	1 Year	

Notes: Specifications shown are subject to change without any further notification.





ArcTiv Technologies is a global technology vendor whose mission is to Power, Protect, Cool and Connect your data center and edge-computing network infrastructure.

USA Address:

ArcTiv Technologies, LLC 30 N Gould St Ste 22117, Sheridan, WY 82801 USA e: sales@arctiv-tech.com Taiwan Address: ArcTiv Technologies, Ltd. 4F., No. 12, Ln. 345, Yangguang St., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C.) e: james.chien@arctiv-tech.com

© 2021 ArcTiv Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. ArcTiv and the ArcTiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of ArcTiv Technologies, LLC. While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, ArcTiv Technologies LLC assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

ATLINEALERT_BR_REV1 Release Date: 11.5.2021

www.arctiv-tech.com/line-alert-box